
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 34 7

2 Marathon 113 5

3 Wisconsin Rapids 123 8

4 Sparta 128 7

5 Pittsville 151 7

6 Tomah 159 8

7 Loyal/Greenwood 160 6

8 Columbus Catholic 167 5

9 Mosinee 175 7

10 Black River Falls 178 6

Athens 3

John Edwards 2

Nekoosa 2

Spencer 4
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

1 662 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:10.1Marshfield 5:32 min/m1 112
2 440 Andrew Scheer 00:17:47.0Columbus Catholic 5:44 min/m1 211
3 441 Isaac Scheer 00:17:47.6Columbus Catholic 5:44 min/m2 39
4 908 Colin Wellnitz 00:17:53.5Wisconsin Rapids 5:46 min/m1 411
5 665 Graham Lonsdale 00:18:09.1Marshfield 5:51 min/m2 512
6 603 Jaron Gage 00:18:11.2Marathon 5:52 min/m1 611
7 750 Cooper Szekeress 00:18:20.5Mosinee 5:55 min/m1 712
8 660 Thomas Cashmer 00:18:25.1Marshfield 5:56 min/m3 810
9 664 James Ketterer 00:18:29.2Marshfield 5:57 min/m4 912

10 606 Jacob Smith 00:18:32.9Marathon 5:59 min/m2 1010
11 663 Owen Hoerneman 00:18:36.1Marshfield 6:00 min/m5 119
12 666 Jesse Messmann 00:18:37.5Marshfield 6:00 min/m6 1212
13 572 Avrey Horvath 00:18:37.5Loyal/Greenwood 6:00 min/m1 1312
14 803 Sam Bowden 00:18:43.6Pittsville 6:02 min/m1 1411
15 413 Andrew Schaer 00:18:43.7Athens 6:02 min/m1 <510
16 853 Ty Schanhofer 00:18:44.4Tomah 6:02 min/m1 1512
17 941 Braydon Siekert 00:18:52.8Sparta 6:05 min/m1 1611
18 571 Connor Genteman 00:18:54.9Loyal/Greenwood 6:06 min/m2 1710
19 414 Nathan Wolf 00:19:00.2Athens 6:07 min/m2 <511
20 940 Vaughn Rice 00:19:30.7Sparta 6:17 min/m2 1812
21 412 Brooks Kraus 00:19:33.1Athens 6:18 min/m3 <512
22 804 Ezra Fiala 00:19:42.2Pittsville 6:21 min/m2 1910
23 852 Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg 00:19:47.9Tomah 6:23 min/m2 2011
24 786 Hunter Kells 00:19:54.2Nekoosa 6:25 min/m1 <512
25 746 Kade Kmosena 00:20:11.0Mosinee 6:30 min/m2 2111
26 904 Jacob Khang 00:20:17.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:32 min/m2 2212
27 661 Judah Herman 00:20:18.2Marshfield 6:32 min/m7 2311
28 807 Landen Losievski 00:20:21.4Pittsville 6:34 min/m3 2411
29 936 Boston Miller 00:20:21.8Sparta 6:34 min/m3 2511
30 420 Leander Cornelius 00:20:26.9Black River Falls 6:35 min/m1 269
31 600 Ian Blake 00:20:30.2Marathon 6:36 min/m3 2711
32 419 Ryder Brown 00:20:33.8Black River Falls 6:38 min/m2 2811
33 424 Brad Wensel 00:20:34.4Black River Falls 6:38 min/m3 2910
34 601 Dylan Dodson 00:20:42.9Marathon 6:40 min/m4 3010
35 906 Zach Schaeffer 00:20:44.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:41 min/m3 3112
36 907 Mason Tritz 00:20:48.6Wisconsin Rapids 6:42 min/m4 329
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

37 939 John Rice 00:20:57.6Sparta 6:45 min/m4 3310
38 903 Matt Grant 00:20:58.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:45 min/m5 3411
39 851 Cash Lofgren 00:20:59.6Tomah 6:46 min/m3 3512
40 935 Jaden Kondor 00:21:00.8Sparta 6:46 min/m5 3610
41 574 Ashtin Palms 00:21:01.8Loyal/Greenwood 6:47 min/m3 3712
42 787 Owen Michael 00:21:02.4Nekoosa 6:47 min/m2 <510
43 487 Nathan Gibbs 00:21:22.8John Edwards 6:53 min/m1 <511
44 749 Garrett Shupe 00:21:23.0Mosinee 6:53 min/m3 3810
45 909 Martin Zacher 00:21:27.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:55 min/m6 3911
46 604 Pierson Hamann 00:21:31.1Marathon 6:56 min/m5 4011
47 905 Charles Kissinger 00:21:35.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:57 min/m7 419
48 569 Cody Eckes 00:21:35.9Loyal/Greenwood 6:58 min/m4 4210
49 831 Malachai Anderson 00:21:41.7Spencer 6:59 min/m1 <511
50 850 Logan Larson 00:21:44.2Tomah 7:00 min/m4 4310
51 902 Carson Derringer 00:21:59.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:05 min/m8 >710
52 439 Drew Lang 00:22:09.7Columbus Catholic 7:08 min/m3 449
53 810 Trace Wilke 00:22:21.4Pittsville 7:12 min/m4 4511
54 854 Calvin Zeps 00:22:31.1Tomah 7:15 min/m5 4612
55 423 Garrett Tande 00:22:38.5Black River Falls 7:18 min/m4 479
56 421 Logan Green 00:22:40.8Black River Falls 7:18 min/m5 489
57 806 Brayden Kumm 00:22:48.6Pittsville 7:21 min/m5 4911
58 937 Sam Parent 00:23:08.7Sparta 7:27 min/m6 5011
59 573 Micha Kayhart 00:23:08.9Loyal/Greenwood 7:28 min/m5 5112
60 938 Christain Perez 00:23:10.7Sparta 7:28 min/m7 5210
61 832 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:23:18.1Spencer 7:31 min/m2 <512
62 747 Chase Pemble 00:23:25.0Mosinee 7:33 min/m4 5310
63 849 Tyler Hausman 00:23:32.0Tomah 7:35 min/m6 5411
64 486 Bob Gibbs 00:23:33.5John Edwards 7:35 min/m2 <59
65 833 Caleb Rucker 00:23:55.2Spencer 7:42 min/m3 <512
66 418 Collin Berra 00:24:02.1Black River Falls 7:45 min/m6 5510
67 745 Jack Hohenstein 00:24:03.9Mosinee 7:45 min/m5 5610
68 437 Derek Fieber 00:24:14.3Columbus Catholic 7:49 min/m4 5712
69 847 Chris Burbach 00:24:15.8Tomah 7:49 min/m7 5811
70 570 Dylan Eckes 00:24:21.2Loyal/Greenwood 7:51 min/m6 5912
71 830 Levi Anderson 00:24:31.7Spencer 7:54 min/m4 <59
72 808 Hunter McDaniel 00:24:42.9Pittsville 7:58 min/m6 6011
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

73 438 Mark Fieweger 00:24:49.8Columbus Catholic 8:00 min/m5 6112
74 848 Jack Frederick 00:25:18.0Tomah 8:09 min/m8 >712
75 809 Luke Merritt 00:26:06.5Pittsville 8:25 min/m7 6211
76 744 Michael Barber 00:29:25.9Mosinee 9:29 min/m6 639
77 748 Mike Reed 00:29:27.9Mosinee 9:30 min/m7 6410
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2021 Boys Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:30:50Team Time

1 1 662 Henry Hoerneman 17:10.1 1

2 5 665 Graham Lonsdale 18:09.1 5

3 8 660 Thomas Cashmer 18:25.1 8

4 9 664 James Ketterer 18:29.2 9

5 11 663 Owen Hoerneman 18:36.1 11

6 12 666 Jesse Messmann 18:37.5 12

7 27 661 Judah Herman 20:18.2 23

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

01:39:29Team Time

1 6 603 Jaron Gage 18:11.2 6

2 10 606 Jacob Smith 18:32.9 10

3 31 600 Ian Blake 20:30.2 27

4 34 601 Dylan Dodson 20:42.9 30

5 46 604 Pierson Hamann 21:31.1 40

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:40:42Team Time

1 4 908 Colin Wellnitz 17:53.5 4

2 26 904 Jacob Khang 20:17.2 22

3 35 906 Zach Schaeffer 20:44.0 31

4 36 907 Mason Tritz 20:48.6 32

5 38 903 Matt Grant 20:58.0 34

6 45 909 Martin Zacher 21:27.2 39

7 47 905 Charles Kissinger 21:35.2 41

8 51 902 Carson Derringer 21:59.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

01:40:44Team Time

1 17 941 Braydon Siekert 18:52.8 16

2 20 940 Vaughn Rice 19:30.7 18

3 29 936 Boston Miller 20:21.8 25

4 37 939 John Rice 20:57.6 33

5 40 935 Jaden Kondor 21:00.8 36

6 58 937 Sam Parent 23:08.7 50

7 60 938 Christain Perez 23:10.7 52

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville 

Team Points

01:43:58Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville 

Team Points

01:43:58Team Time

1 14 803 Sam Bowden 18:43.6 14

2 22 804 Ezra Fiala 19:42.2 19

3 28 807 Landen Losievski 20:21.4 24

4 53 810 Trace Wilke 22:21.4 45

5 57 806 Brayden Kumm 22:48.6 49

6 72 808 Hunter McDaniel 24:42.9 60

7 75 809 Luke Merritt 26:06.5 62

Team name:
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points

01:43:48Team Time

1 16 853 Ty Schanhofer 18:44.4 15

2 23 852 Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg 19:47.9 20

3 39 851 Cash Lofgren 20:59.6 35

4 50 850 Logan Larson 21:44.2 43

5 54 854 Calvin Zeps 22:31.1 46

6 63 849 Tyler Hausman 23:32.0 54

7 69 847 Chris Burbach 24:15.8 58

8 74 848 Jack Frederick 25:18.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points

01:43:20Team Time

1 13 572 Avrey Horvath 18:37.5 13

2 18 571 Connor Genteman 18:54.9 17

3 41 574 Ashtin Palms 21:01.8 37

4 48 569 Cody Eckes 21:35.9 42

5 59 573 Micha Kayhart 23:08.9 51

6 70 570 Dylan Eckes 24:21.2 59

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

01:46:49Team Time

1 2 440 Andrew Scheer 17:47.0 2

2 3 441 Isaac Scheer 17:47.6 3

3 52 439 Drew Lang 22:09.7 44

4 68 437 Derek Fieber 24:14.3 57

5 73 438 Mark Fieweger 24:49.8 61

Team name:
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:47:24Team Time

1 7 750 Cooper Szekeress 18:20.5 7

2 25 746 Kade Kmosena 20:11.0 21

3 44 749 Garrett Shupe 21:23.0 38

4 62 747 Chase Pemble 23:25.0 53

5 67 745 Jack Hohenstein 24:03.9 56

6 76 744 Michael Barber 29:25.9 63

7 77 748 Mike Reed 29:27.9 64
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Team name:
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls 

Team Points

01:46:55Team Time

1 30 420 Leander Cornelius 20:26.9 26

2 32 419 Ryder Brown 20:33.8 28

3 33 424 Brad Wensel 20:34.4 29

4 55 423 Garrett Tande 22:38.5 47

5 56 421 Logan Green 22:40.8 48

6 66 418 Collin Berra 24:02.1 55

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 15 413 Andrew Schaer 18:43.7 <5

2 19 414 Nathan Wolf 19:00.2 <5

3 21 412 Brooks Kraus 19:33.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Edwards

Team Points

Team Time

1 43 487 Nathan Gibbs 21:22.8 <5

2 64 486 Bob Gibbs 23:33.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points

Team Time

1 24 786 Hunter Kells 19:54.2 <5

2 42 787 Owen Michael 21:02.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 49 831 Malachai Anderson 21:41.7 <5

2 61 832 Kaizer Eikleberry 23:18.1 <5

3 65 833 Caleb Rucker 23:55.2 <5

4 71 830 Levi Anderson 24:31.7 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 36 7

2 Mosinee 50 8

3 Wisconsin Rapids 55 8

4 Marathon 107 8

5 Sparta 146 6

6 Tomah 150 7

7 Loyal/Greenwood 182 7

8 Pittsville 243 5

Black River Falls 2

Columbus Catholic 1

Nekoosa 1

Spencer 4
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

1 671 Eliana Kanitz 00:21:05.8Marshfield 5:16 min/km1 112
2 916 Kate Schaeffer 00:21:25.3Wisconsin Rapids 5:21 min/km1 211
3 753 Kate Fitzgerald 00:21:54.1Mosinee 5:28 min/km1 312
4 752 Britt Fitzgerald 00:21:56.5Mosinee 5:29 min/km2 49
5 673 Kairi Kim 00:21:58.6Marshfield 5:29 min/km2 512
6 670 Calleigh Kanitz 00:22:09.3Marshfield 5:32 min/km3 610
7 669 Meghan Jaeger 00:22:21.9Marshfield 5:35 min/km4 712
8 610 Laci Hoeksema 00:22:33.2Marathon 5:38 min/km1 812
9 914 Elise Moon 00:22:34.7Wisconsin Rapids 5:38 min/km2 912

10 917 Mason Schuld 00:22:35.7Wisconsin Rapids 5:38 min/km3 1011
11 911 Allison Jahns 00:23:05.0Wisconsin Rapids 5:46 min/km4 119
12 755 Sydney Leszczynski 00:23:12.4Mosinee 5:48 min/km3 1212
13 754 Allie Kukuczka 00:23:31.7Mosinee 5:52 min/km4 1312
14 613 Jada Prihoda 00:23:35.4Marathon 5:53 min/km2 1412
15 858 Aisha Hughart Topygal 00:23:37.4Tomah 5:54 min/km1 1511
16 929 Emma Blackdeer 00:23:48.6Sparta 5:57 min/km1 1612
17 656 Brooke Sternweis 00:23:52.8Marshfield 5:58 min/km5 1711
18 751 Jena Bartnik 00:24:00.1Mosinee 6:00 min/km5 189
19 933 leah Modjeski 00:24:11.4Sparta 6:02 min/km2 199
20 668 Natalie Hebbring 00:24:16.7Marshfield 6:04 min/km6 209
21 931 Morgan Intihar 00:24:18.4Sparta 6:04 min/km3 2112
22 756 Madelyn Wayerski 00:24:22.0Mosinee 6:05 min/km6 2210
23 910 Alexis Dix 00:24:25.8Wisconsin Rapids 6:06 min/km5 2311
24 912 Maggie Kozlowski 00:24:36.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:09 min/km6 249
25 608 Shilo Blake 00:24:39.1Marathon 6:09 min/km3 259
26 757 Megan Wayerski 00:24:46.6Mosinee 6:11 min/km7 2611
27 739 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:52.5Mosinee 6:13 min/km8 >712
28 856 Josie Bailey 00:24:56.5Tomah 6:14 min/km2 2710
29 860 Madeleine Kline 00:25:02.2Tomah 6:15 min/km3 2812
30 615 Camryn Sapinski 00:25:02.9Marathon 6:15 min/km4 2912
31 577 Addison Davidson 00:25:03.0Loyal/Greenwood 6:15 min/km1 309
32 611 McKinnley Marks 00:25:08.1Marathon 6:17 min/km5 3112
33 672 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:25:12.1Marshfield 6:18 min/km7 329
34 915 Isabelle Rasmussen 00:25:13.8Wisconsin Rapids 6:18 min/km7 3311
35 612 Addie Molepske 00:25:16.0Marathon 6:19 min/km6 349
36 609 Jayden Henrichs 00:25:21.5Marathon 6:20 min/km7 359
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

37 579 Aubre Robida 00:25:35.9Loyal/Greenwood 6:23 min/km2 3611
38 575 Halle Aumann 00:25:36.7Loyal/Greenwood 6:24 min/km3 3711
39 862 Kaylee Miller 00:25:36.7Tomah 6:24 min/km4 3811
40 913 Sydney Mauer 00:25:37.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:24 min/km8 >711
41 580 Leah Scherer 00:25:44.2Loyal/Greenwood 6:26 min/km4 3911
42 576 Maci Bogdonovich 00:25:58.0Loyal/Greenwood 6:29 min/km5 4011
43 811 Natalie Fuller 00:26:04.5Pittsville 6:31 min/km1 4111
44 859 Lily Joyce 00:26:16.1Tomah 6:34 min/km5 4210
45 934 Serena Swanson 00:26:20.3Sparta 6:35 min/km4 4310
46 598 Kayla Radtke 00:26:23.3Marathon 6:35 min/km8 >7
47 839 Emily Wehrman 00:26:26.2Spencer 6:36 min/km1 <512
48 855 Alyssa Alden 00:26:29.3Tomah 6:37 min/km6 4412
49 426 Lily Miller 00:26:43.5Black River Falls 6:40 min/km1 <59
50 425 Jordyn Briggs 00:26:45.3Black River Falls 6:41 min/km2 <512
51 857 Avery Hagen 00:26:48.8Tomah 6:42 min/km7 4510
52 578 Katlund Etlicher 00:27:10.7Loyal/Greenwood 6:47 min/km6 4611
53 932 Amanda Jaeger 00:27:15.7Sparta 6:48 min/km5 4712
54 815 Lily Rees 00:27:25.3Pittsville 6:51 min/km2 4811
55 836 Theresa Knecht 00:27:34.5Spencer 6:53 min/km2 <59
56 834 Juncal Gasalla 00:27:43.6Spencer 6:55 min/km3 <510
57 814 Kylyn Luepke 00:28:38.8Pittsville 7:09 min/km3 4911
58 838 Ai Takamizawa 00:28:49.1Spencer 7:12 min/km4 <512
59 582 Lisa Steffens 00:28:59.8Loyal/Greenwood 7:14 min/km7 5011
60 930 Jade Intihar 00:29:01.7Sparta 7:15 min/km6 5110
61 442 Charlotte Schiferl 00:29:29.6Columbus Catholic 7:22 min/km1 <510
62 813 Abbi Knutson 00:30:19.4Pittsville 7:34 min/km4 5212
63 789 Rhianna Dye 00:30:55.1Nekoosa 7:43 min/km1 <512
64 812 Kathryn Klamrowski 00:38:18.7Pittsville 9:34 min/km5 539
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2021 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:51:29Team Time

1 1 671 Eliana Kanitz 21:05.8 1

2 5 673 Kairi Kim 21:58.6 5

3 6 670 Calleigh Kanitz 22:09.3 6

4 7 669 Meghan Jaeger 22:21.9 7

5 17 656 Brooke Sternweis 23:52.8 17

6 20 668 Natalie Hebbring 24:16.7 20

7 33 672 Lauryn Katzenberger 25:12.1 32

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:54:36Team Time

1 3 753 Kate Fitzgerald 21:54.1 3

2 4 752 Britt Fitzgerald 21:56.5 4

3 12 755 Sydney Leszczynski 23:12.4 12

4 13 754 Allie Kukuczka 23:31.7 13

5 18 751 Jena Bartnik 24:00.1 18

6 22 756 Madelyn Wayerski 24:22.0 22

7 26 757 Megan Wayerski 24:46.6 26

8 27 739 Adalyn Lehman 24:52.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:54:07Team Time

1 2 916 Kate Schaeffer 21:25.3 2

2 9 914 Elise Moon 22:34.7 9

3 10 917 Mason Schuld 22:35.7 10

4 11 911 Allison Jahns 23:05.0 11

5 23 910 Alexis Dix 24:25.8 23

6 24 912 Maggie Kozlowski 24:36.2 24

7 34 915 Isabelle Rasmussen 25:13.8 33

8 40 913 Sydney Mauer 25:37.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

02:00:59Team Time

1 8 610 Laci Hoeksema 22:33.2 8

2 14 613 Jada Prihoda 23:35.4 14

3 25 608 Shilo Blake 24:39.1 25

4 30 615 Camryn Sapinski 25:02.9 29

5 32 611 McKinnley Marks 25:08.1 31

6 35 612 Addie Molepske 25:16.0 34

7 36 609 Jayden Henrichs 25:21.5 35

8 46 598 Kayla Radtke 26:23.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

02:05:55Team Time

1 16 929 Emma Blackdeer 23:48.6 16

2 19 933 leah Modjeski 24:11.4 19

3 21 931 Morgan Intihar 24:18.4 21

4 45 934 Serena Swanson 26:20.3 43

5 53 932 Amanda Jaeger 27:15.7 47

6 60 930 Jade Intihar 29:01.7 51

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points

02:05:30Team Time

1 15 858 Aisha Hughart Topygal 23:37.4 15

2 28 856 Josie Bailey 24:56.5 27

3 29 860 Madeleine Kline 25:02.2 28

4 39 862 Kaylee Miller 25:36.7 38

5 44 859 Lily Joyce 26:16.1 42

6 48 855 Alyssa Alden 26:29.3 44

7 51 857 Avery Hagen 26:48.8 45

Team name:
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points

02:07:59Team Time

1 31 577 Addison Davidson 25:03.0 30

2 37 579 Aubre Robida 25:35.9 36

3 38 575 Halle Aumann 25:36.7 37

4 41 580 Leah Scherer 25:44.2 39

5 42 576 Maci Bogdonovich 25:58.0 40

6 52 578 Katlund Etlicher 27:10.7 46

7 59 582 Lisa Steffens 28:59.8 50

Team name:
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville 

Team Points

02:30:47Team Time

1 43 811 Natalie Fuller 26:04.5 41

2 54 815 Lily Rees 27:25.3 48

3 57 814 Kylyn Luepke 28:38.8 49

4 62 813 Abbi Knutson 30:19.4 52

5 64 812 Kathryn Klamrowski 38:18.7 53

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls 

Team Points

Team Time

1 49 426 Lily Miller 26:43.5 <5

2 50 425 Jordyn Briggs 26:45.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 61 442 Charlotte Schiferl 29:29.6 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points

Team Time

1 63 789 Rhianna Dye 30:55.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 47 839 Emily Wehrman 26:26.2 <5

2 55 836 Theresa Knecht 27:34.5 <5

3 56 834 Juncal Gasalla 27:43.6 <5

4 58 838 Ai Takamizawa 28:49.1 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 15 8

2 Wisconsin Rapids 46 6

Athens 2

Black River Falls 3

Marathon 4

Sparta 2

Tomah 3
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

1 402 Nicholas Pittman 00:20:24.2Athens 6:34 min/m1 <59
2 632 Kennan Chojnacki 00:20:32.4Marshfield 6:37 min/m1 112
3 639 Morgan Shrader 00:20:39.8Marshfield 6:39 min/m2 210
4 633 Elijah Fish 00:21:18.7Marshfield 6:52 min/m3 312
5 635 Brandon Messmann 00:21:39.4Marshfield 6:59 min/m4 49
6 583 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:21:48.5Marathon 7:02 min/m1 <510
7 636 Maxx Oertel 00:22:06.4Marshfield 7:07 min/m5 510
8 890 Damion Stirk 00:22:19.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:12 min/m1 612
9 883 Imanuel Brinegar 00:22:29.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:15 min/m2 711

10 637 Hayden Rice 00:22:38.4Marshfield 7:18 min/m6 810
11 585 Eddie Hall 00:22:38.6Marathon 7:18 min/m2 <510
12 587 Derrick Scheiderer 00:23:08.9Marathon 7:28 min/m3 <511
13 638 Ean Sautebin 00:24:50.1Marshfield 8:00 min/m7 99
14 416 Noah Charles 00:25:04.3Black River Falls 8:05 min/m1 <59
15 889 Ayden Stainbrook 00:25:14.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:08 min/m3 109
16 885 Josh Bush 00:25:18.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:09 min/m4 119
17 584 Andrew Glennon 00:25:23.3Marathon 8:11 min/m4 <511
18 887 Johnathon Penyak 00:25:30.3Wisconsin Rapids 8:13 min/m5 1210
19 417 Andrew Rave 00:25:34.5Black River Falls 8:15 min/m2 <511
20 921 Charles Tempski 00:25:34.9Sparta 8:15 min/m1 <510
21 843 Nick Salzwedel 00:25:35.4Tomah 8:15 min/m1 <510
22 920 Kaiyan Smith 00:25:56.8Sparta 8:22 min/m2 <512
23 841 Benjamin Hilson 00:26:05.4Tomah 8:24 min/m2 <59
24 888 Johnathon Pyburn 00:26:12.5Wisconsin Rapids 8:27 min/m6 139
25 634 Cash Hasenbank 00:28:05.0Marshfield 9:03 min/m8 >79
26 415 Connor Carlson 00:28:32.3Black River Falls 9:12 min/m3 <59
27 401 Garrett Knott 00:29:12.8Athens 9:25 min/m2 <510
28 840 Aidan Branch 00:30:53.3Tomah 9:57 min/m3 <510
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2021 Boys JV

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

01:46:17Team Time

1 2 632 Kennan Chojnacki 20:32.4 1

2 3 639 Morgan Shrader 20:39.8 2

3 4 633 Elijah Fish 21:18.7 3

4 5 635 Brandon Messmann 21:39.4 4

5 7 636 Maxx Oertel 22:06.4 5

6 10 637 Hayden Rice 22:38.4 8

7 13 638 Ean Sautebin 24:50.1 9

8 25 634 Cash Hasenbank 28:05.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:00:52Team Time

1 8 890 Damion Stirk 22:19.6 6

2 9 883 Imanuel Brinegar 22:29.3 7

3 15 889 Ayden Stainbrook 25:14.0 10

4 16 885 Josh Bush 25:18.1 11

5 18 887 Johnathon Penyak 25:30.3 12

6 24 888 Johnathon Pyburn 26:12.5 13

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 402 Nicholas Pittman 20:24.2 <5

2 27 401 Garrett Knott 29:12.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls 

Team Points

Team Time

1 14 416 Noah Charles 25:04.3 <5

2 19 417 Andrew Rave 25:34.5 <5

3 26 415 Connor Carlson 28:32.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

Team Time

1 6 583 Brandon Gitzlaff 21:48.5 <5

2 11 585 Eddie Hall 22:38.6 <5

3 12 587 Derrick Scheiderer 23:08.9 <5

4 17 584 Andrew Glennon 25:23.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

Team Time

1 20 921 Charles Tempski 25:34.9 <5

2 22 920 Kaiyan Smith 25:56.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points

Team Time

1 21 843 Nick Salzwedel 25:35.4 <5

2 23 841 Benjamin Hilson 26:05.4 <5

3 28 840 Aidan Branch 30:53.3 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 24 15

2 Marathon 62 9

3 Wisconsin Rapids 78 8

4 Medford 99 5

5 Mosinee 113 5

Athens 3

Sparta 4

Tomah 3
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

1 404 Brianna Sheahan 00:24:15.1Athens 6:03 min/km1 <59
2 657 Carolina Sullenger 00:24:44.1Marshfield 6:11 min/km1 110
3 658 Lily Truskowski 00:24:59.5Marshfield 6:14 min/km2 211
4 742 Miranda Solinsky 00:25:11.0Mosinee 6:17 min/km1 312
5 590 Calyse Fieri 00:25:25.1Marathon 6:21 min/km1 49
6 705 Tyra Wicke 00:25:30.7Medford 6:22 min/km1 512
7 643 Mya Ellis 00:25:35.2Marshfield 6:23 min/km3 611
8 653 Serenity Paisley 00:25:45.8Marshfield 6:26 min/km4 710
9 641 Abby Adler 00:25:47.1Marshfield 6:26 min/km5 811

10 405 Addyson Zettler 00:25:54.1Athens 6:28 min/km2 <510
11 899 Dana Tritz 00:26:18.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:34 min/km1 910
12 654 Keara Ronning 00:26:22.3Marshfield 6:35 min/km6 1010
13 896 Sarah Panzer 00:26:42.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:40 min/km2 1110
14 589 Ava Buchberger 00:26:43.3Marathon 6:40 min/km2 1211
15 927 Katie O'Rourke 00:26:45.4Sparta 6:41 min/km1 <59
16 592 Brianna Hieronumus 00:26:56.2Marathon 6:44 min/km3 1311
17 901 Cora Zwicke 00:27:06.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:46 min/km3 1412
18 597 Danica Paszek 00:27:14.2Marathon 6:48 min/km4 159
19 403 Aleah Frahm 00:27:18.2Athens 6:49 min/km3 <59
20 649 Natalie Kanitz 00:27:25.4Marshfield 6:51 min/km7 169
21 702 Kylie Potvin 00:27:26.5Medford 6:51 min/km2 1710
22 593 Chloe Lavalley 00:27:39.2Marathon 6:54 min/km5 1811
23 599 Cayden Sapinski 00:27:40.3Marathon 6:55 min/km6 199
24 651 Taiya Lang 00:27:40.3Marshfield 6:55 min/km8 >79
25 898 Emma Rokus 00:27:54.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:58 min/km4 2010
26 743 Sophia Theiss 00:28:16.1Mosinee 7:04 min/km2 2112
27 652 Sarah Mckee 00:28:26.2Marshfield 7:06 min/km9 >710
28 844 Lydia Boettcher 00:28:36.2Tomah 7:09 min/km1 <510
29 594 Jersey Lobner 00:28:37.2Marathon 7:09 min/km7 2211
30 591 Carly Galliano 00:28:53.2Marathon 7:13 min/km8 >711
31 595 Alexandria Matthiae 00:29:03.0Marathon 7:15 min/km9 >79
32 701 Natasha Butt 00:29:15.2Medford 7:18 min/km3 2310
33 892 Isabelle Brockman 00:29:18.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:19 min/km5 249
34 648 Ellie Jensen 00:29:23.9Marshfield 7:20 min/km10 >711
35 703 Joselyn Torres 00:29:37.1Medford 7:24 min/km4 2510
36 893 Cameo Christenson 00:29:45.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:26 min/km6 2610
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

37 894 Sophie Feidt 00:29:48.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:27 min/km7 279
38 645 Hannah Harycki 00:29:52.4Marshfield 7:28 min/km11 >711
39 846 Kellie Jorgensen 00:30:04.5Tomah 7:31 min/km2 <511
40 923 Natalia Campos 00:30:14.4Sparta 7:33 min/km2 <59
41 642 Faith Blaskowski 00:30:18.0Marshfield 7:34 min/km12 >79
42 659 Maggie Willuweit 00:30:19.9Marshfield 7:34 min/km13 >79
43 740 Gabby Munoz 00:30:58.4Mosinee 7:44 min/km3 2811
44 646 Ava Hasenbank 00:31:48.0Marshfield 7:57 min/km14 >711
45 644 Kiarra Grosbier 00:32:02.3Marshfield 8:00 min/km15 >711
46 704 Lydia Way 00:32:07.9Medford 8:01 min/km5 2910
47 845 Joy Hilson 00:32:12.9Tomah 8:03 min/km3 <512
48 741 Isabelle Olson 00:32:50.5Mosinee 8:12 min/km4 3010
49 895 Abigail Michalsen 00:33:09.5Wisconsin Rapids 8:17 min/km8 >710
50 925 Madysen Henry 00:36:30.5Sparta 9:07 min/km3 <59
51 738 Carissa Best 00:36:37.0Mosinee 9:09 min/km5 3112
52 924 Logan Eilers 00:38:40.8Sparta 9:40 min/km4 <59
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2021 Girls JV

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield 

Team Points

02:06:52Team Time

1 2 657 Carolina Sullenger 24:44.1 1

2 3 658 Lily Truskowski 24:59.5 2

3 7 643 Mya Ellis 25:35.2 6

4 8 653 Serenity Paisley 25:45.8 7

5 9 641 Abby Adler 25:47.1 8

6 12 654 Keara Ronning 26:22.3 10

7 20 649 Natalie Kanitz 27:25.4 17

8 24 651 Taiya Lang 27:40.3 >7

9 27 652 Sarah Mckee 28:26.2 >7

10 34 648 Ellie Jensen 29:23.9 >7

11 38 645 Hannah Harycki 29:52.4 >7

12 41 659 Maggie Willuweit 30:19.9 >7

13 43 646 Ava Hasenbank 31:48.0 >7

14 44 644 Kiarra Grosbier 32:02.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

02:13:59Team Time

1 5 590 Calyse Fieri 25:25.1 4

2 14 589 Ava Buchberger 26:43.3 12

3 16 592 Brianna Hieronumus 26:56.2 14

4 18 597 Danica Paszek 27:14.2 16

5 22 593 Chloe Lavalley 27:39.2 19

6 23 599 Cayden Sapinski 27:40.3 20

7 29 594 Jersey Lobner 28:37.2 23

8 30 591 Carly Galliano 28:53.2 >7

9 31 595 Alexandria Matthiae 29:03.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:17:21Team Time

1 11 899 Dana Tritz 26:18.2 9

2 13 896 Sarah Panzer 26:42.7 11

3 17 901 Cora Zwicke 27:06.9 15

4 25 898 Emma Rokus 27:54.7 21

5 33 892 Isabelle Brockman 29:18.0 25

6 36 893 Cameo Christenson 29:45.0 27

7 37 894 Sophie Feidt 29:48.9 28

8 48 895 Abigail Michalsen 33:09.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

02:23:58Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

02:23:58Team Time

1 6 705 Tyra Wicke 25:30.7 5

2 21 702 Kylie Potvin 27:26.5 18

3 32 701 Natasha Butt 29:15.2 24

4 35 703 Joselyn Torres 29:37.1 26

5 45 704 Lydia Way 32:07.9 31

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

02:33:54Team Time

1 4 742 Miranda Solinsky 25:11.0 3

2 26 743 Sophia Theiss 28:16.1 22

3 42 740 Gabby Munoz 30:58.4 30

4 47 741 Isabelle Olson 32:50.5 32

5 50 738 Carissa Best 36:37.0 34

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

04:00:38Team Time

1 15 927 Katie O'Rourke 26:45.4 13

2 40 923 Natalia Campos 30:14.4 29

3 49 925 Madysen Henry 36:30.5 33

4 51 924 Logan Eilers 38:40.8 35

5 52 926 Nadia Laufenberg 1:48:26.0 36

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 404 Brianna Sheahan 24:15.1 <5

2 10 405 Addyson Zettler 25:54.1 <5

3 19 403 Aleah Frahm 27:18.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points

Team Time

1 28 844 Lydia Boettcher 28:36.2 <5

2 39 846 Kellie Jorgensen 30:04.5 <5

3 46 845 Joy Hilson 32:12.9 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 John Muir 52 32

2 Horace Mann 95 20

3 Mosinee 99 13

4 Medford 103 11

5 Columbus Catholic 108 6

6 Marathon 109 8

7 Marshfield 138 9

8 Wisconsin Rapids 192 8

Athens 4

John Edwards 2

Loyal/Greenwood 3

Pittsville 3

Spencer 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford 42 19

2 Pittsville 82 9

3 John Muir 84 29

4 Horace Mann 92 17

5 Marathon 109 7

6 Marshfield 140 16

7 Mosinee 159 7

8 Wisconsin Rapids 210 12

9 Spencer 233 10

Athens 2

Columbus Catholic 2

Loyal/Greenwood 2
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

1 494 William Butalla 00:12:52.2John Muir 0.16 min/m1 18
2 408 Riley  Schultz-Becker 00:13:10.4Athens 0.15 min/m1 <58
3 707 Will Daniels 00:13:13.3Medford 0.15 min/m1 28
4 505 Parker Helke 00:13:17.4John Muir 0.15 min/m2 36
5 620 Gavin Matthiae 00:13:41.1Marathon 0.15 min/m1 48
6 674 Lincoln Berger 00:13:49.6Marshfield 0.14 min/m1 58
7 676 Ethan Drevlow 00:13:49.9Marshfield 0.14 min/m2 68
8 432 Elijah Wolf 00:13:50.6Columbus Catholic 0.14 min/m1 77
9 618 Brevyn Johnson 00:13:56.4Marathon 0.14 min/m2 86

10 566 Roman Ostermann 00:13:57.8Loyal/Greenwood 0.14 min/m1 <56
11 453 Nick Johnkoski 00:13:59.4Horace Mann 0.14 min/m1 98
12 443 Elliot Barber 00:14:14.1Horace Mann 0.14 min/m2 108
13 865 Trey Dietrich 00:14:19.9Wisconsin Rapids 0.14 min/m1 117
14 506 Cullen Johnson 00:14:20.1John Muir 0.14 min/m3 126
15 761 Garrison Miller 00:14:27.0Mosinee 0.14 min/m1 137
16 766 Spencer Lemke 00:14:31.7Mosinee 0.14 min/m2 148
17 445 Grayson Best 00:14:35.8Horace Mann 0.14 min/m3 157
18 483 Rylee Duckart 00:14:39.4John Edwards 0.14 min/m1 <58
19 524 Tyler Wendell 00:14:40.2John Muir 0.14 min/m4 168
20 427 Zack Christensen 00:14:41.4Columbus Catholic 0.14 min/m2 178
21 764 Evan Johnson 00:14:42.2Mosinee 0.14 min/m3 186
22 623 Kyle Sulzer 00:14:45.9Marathon 0.14 min/m3 196
23 504 Marcus Heise 00:14:49.8John Muir 0.13 min/m5 206
24 713 CORBYN  RADLINGER 00:14:52.2Medford 0.13 min/m2 216
25 716 HAYDEN  STREBIG 00:15:02.9Medford 0.13 min/m3 228
26 527 William Zastrow 00:15:04.0John Muir 0.13 min/m6 238
27 771 Alex Tourdot 00:15:06.4Mosinee 0.13 min/m4 247
28 718 AYDEN  TYZNIK 00:15:10.9Medford 0.13 min/m4 257
29 431 James Wojcik 00:15:13.4Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m3 268
30 429 Nathan Scheer 00:15:13.7Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m4 277
31 492 Conner Anklam 00:15:18.4John Muir 0.13 min/m7 287
32 463 Cooper Valiska 00:15:23.2Horace Mann 0.13 min/m4 296
33 765 Nathan Kohnert 00:15:23.2Mosinee 0.13 min/m5 308
34 409 Ted Schultz-Becker 00:15:27.4Athens 0.13 min/m2 <56
35 406 Ben Hartwig 00:15:27.7Athens 0.13 min/m3 <56
36 428 Wyatt Esker 00:15:28.4Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m5 317
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

37 490 Elijah Anderson 00:15:36.9John Muir 0.13 min/m8 >76
38 522 Emmett Towle 00:15:38.9John Muir 0.13 min/m9 >76
39 565 Lucas Neilsen 00:15:43.4Loyal/Greenwood 0.13 min/m2 <58
40 819 Breckin Miller 00:15:45.3Spencer 0.13 min/m1 <58
41 455 Jackson Kostyn 00:15:57.0Horace Mann 0.13 min/m5 327
42 706 Cash Carbaugh 00:15:58.6Medford 0.13 min/m5 337
43 464 Peter Winter 00:15:59.9Horace Mann 0.13 min/m6 346
44 518 Charles Sharer 00:16:02.1John Muir 0.12 min/m10 >76
45 619 Matthew Kindlarski 00:16:06.2Marathon 0.12 min/m4 357
46 446 Anders Bjerke 00:16:08.1Horace Mann 0.12 min/m7 366
47 767 Sawyer Lynch 00:16:08.6Mosinee 0.12 min/m6 376
48 523 Grayson Welsh 00:16:09.9John Muir 0.12 min/m11 >76
49 495 Miles Carlson 00:16:10.4John Muir 0.12 min/m12 >76
50 869 Erik Michalsen 00:16:16.1Wisconsin Rapids 0.12 min/m2 388
51 489 Elijah Akey 00:16:16.3John Muir 0.12 min/m13 >77
52 717 ISIAH  SZYDEL 00:16:17.1Medford 0.12 min/m6 396
53 508 Marcus Koenigs 00:16:17.5John Muir 0.12 min/m14 >76
54 715 ADLER  STEINMAN 00:16:17.5Medford 0.12 min/m7 408
55 792 Peyton Leigh 00:16:19.1Pittsville 0.12 min/m1 <58
56 714 Peyton Ried 00:16:24.0Medford 0.12 min/m8 >77
57 675 Emerson DeJarlais 00:16:24.6Marshfield 0.12 min/m3 418
58 677 Alexander Parker 00:16:34.7Marshfield 0.12 min/m4 427
59 622 Cayden Shepler 00:16:52.9Marathon 0.12 min/m5 438
60 457 Cristian Krezine 00:16:56.7Horace Mann 0.12 min/m8 >78
61 681 Paul Ugoretz 00:16:59.8Marshfield 0.12 min/m5 447
62 502 Treyton Graffunder 00:17:00.4John Muir 0.12 min/m15 >78
63 449 Zach Czajka 00:17:00.9Horace Mann 0.12 min/m9 >76
64 760 Wynter Borth 00:17:04.8Mosinee 0.12 min/m7 457
65 759 Ely Borth 00:17:07.5Mosinee 0.12 min/m8 >76
66 868 Adin Kliewer 00:17:10.2Wisconsin Rapids 0.12 min/m3 468
67 762 Tanner Filipiak 00:17:14.6Mosinee 0.12 min/m9 >76
68 793 Liam Parkinson 00:17:17.5Pittsville 0.12 min/m2 <57
69 519 Wyatt Spromberg 00:17:20.9John Muir 0.12 min/m16 >78
70 407 Eli Paul 00:17:38.4Athens 0.11 min/m4 <58
71 616 Ian Cihlar 00:17:44.2Marathon 0.11 min/m6 476
72 772 Miley Wayerski 00:17:50.6Mosinee 0.11 min/m10 >78
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

73 866 Brycen Henslin 00:17:53.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m4 487
74 864 Theodore Delaney 00:17:53.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m5 496
75 500 Peyton Fuller 00:17:57.9John Muir 0.11 min/m17 >78
76 462 Isaac Tomaszewski 00:17:58.8Horace Mann 0.11 min/m10 >78
77 863 Ethan Blaser 00:17:59.3Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m6 508
78 511 Mason McMahon 00:18:07.9John Muir 0.11 min/m18 >76
79 791 Ethan Bowden 00:18:15.9Pittsville 0.11 min/m3 <57
80 711 Logan Langdon 00:18:22.2Medford 0.11 min/m9 >77
81 451 Duncan Frustaglio 00:18:23.6Horace Mann 0.11 min/m11 >76
82 498 Lucas Dzurick 00:18:24.2John Muir 0.11 min/m19 >76
83 459 Reid Nielson 00:18:33.7Horace Mann 0.11 min/m12 >76
84 769 Christopher Martin 00:18:45.6Mosinee 0.11 min/m11 >78
85 621 Bradyn Pinter 00:18:46.9Marathon 0.11 min/m7 518
86 485 Jonathon Peckham 00:18:57.8John Edwards 0.11 min/m2 <58
87 818 Lucas Matteson 00:19:12.0Spencer 0.10 min/m2 <58
88 683 Benjamin Willes 00:19:22.8Marshfield 0.10 min/m6 528
89 768 Cale Maahs 00:19:24.8Mosinee 0.10 min/m12 >78
90 515 Anthony Paul 00:19:26.8John Muir 0.10 min/m20 >76
91 678 Connor Reisner 00:19:40.4Marshfield 0.10 min/m7 537
92 509 Kyler Kruzan 00:19:45.1John Muir 0.10 min/m21 >76
93 512 Brayden Melander 00:20:22.3John Muir 0.10 min/m22 >76
94 517 Brady Schwabe 00:20:26.7John Muir 0.10 min/m23 >76
95 430 Vickram Sinha 00:20:27.5Columbus Catholic 0.10 min/m6 547
96 710 CULLEN  JONES 00:21:04.9Medford 0.09 min/m10 >78
97 461 Demitrius Thao 00:21:16.2Horace Mann 0.09 min/m13 >76
98 447 Hudson Brown 00:22:03.8Horace Mann 0.09 min/m14 >76
99 452 Oliver Hornby 00:22:06.2Horace Mann 0.09 min/m15 >78

100 758 Jameson Barabas 00:22:11.2Mosinee 0.09 min/m13 >76
101 516 Logan Presson 00:23:03.2John Muir 0.09 min/m24 >78
102 510 Gideon Mathias 00:23:10.3John Muir 0.09 min/m25 >77
103 867 Ethan Huber 00:23:18.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.09 min/m7 558
104 679 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:24:11.0Marshfield 0.08 min/m8 >77
105 491 Leonardo Anderson 00:24:12.2John Muir 0.08 min/m26 >76
106 680 Samuel Simone 00:24:16.1Marshfield 0.08 min/m9 >77
107 709 CORBYN  FUCHS 00:24:26.4Medford 0.08 min/m11 >76
108 617 Connor Gitzlaff 00:24:38.2Marathon 0.08 min/m8 >76
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Male

109 513 Aiden Melby 00:24:40.7John Muir 0.08 min/m27 >76
110 503 Ivan Gzibovskis 00:25:29.1John Muir 0.08 min/m28 >76
111 448 Kellen Burton 00:26:06.1Horace Mann 0.08 min/m16 >76
112 458 Malcom McEachin 00:26:32.2Horace Mann 0.08 min/m17 >76
113 564 Mason Kohnert 00:26:38.5Loyal/Greenwood 0.08 min/m3 <56
114 870 Peter Oswald 00:27:04.1Wisconsin Rapids 0.07 min/m8 >77
115 444 Landon Bennett 00:27:07.1Horace Mann 0.07 min/m18 >78
116 454 Cayden Klemp-North 00:27:24.5Horace Mann 0.07 min/m19 >76
117 521 Prince Thao 00:28:13.6John Muir 0.07 min/m29 >76
118 450 Bation Decker 00:28:14.0Horace Mann 0.07 min/m20 >76
119 526 Roger Yang 00:28:18.6John Muir 0.07 min/m30 >76
120 501 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 00:28:19.0John Muir 0.07 min/m31 >77
121 499 Jackson Eckardt 00:33:42.9John Muir 0.06 min/m32 >76
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

1 776 Taelyn Jirschele 00:12:50.0Mosinee 0.16 min/m1 18
2 729 Lindsay Kahn 00:13:03.0Medford 0.15 min/m1 28
3 568 Summer Smith 00:14:34.7Loyal/Greenwood 0.14 min/m1 <57
4 629 Maycie Myszka 00:14:46.3Marathon 0.14 min/m1 37
5 795 Phoenix Losievski 00:14:54.0Pittsville 0.13 min/m1 46
6 545 Zoe Hoff 00:14:56.3John Muir 0.13 min/m1 58
7 775 Paetyn Jirschele 00:14:59.7Mosinee 0.13 min/m2 66
8 734 MALLORY  RICHTER 00:15:02.6Medford 0.13 min/m2 78
9 794 Kailyn Grossman 00:15:05.4Pittsville 0.13 min/m2 86

10 472 Lilina Hoenisch 00:15:06.4Horace Mann 0.13 min/m1 97
11 722 WILLOW  DASSOW 00:15:07.5Medford 0.13 min/m3 107
12 736 Makenna Tlusty 00:15:23.6Medford 0.13 min/m4 118
13 731 Morgan Liske 00:15:24.1Medford 0.13 min/m5 128
14 628 Madison Matthiae 00:15:24.3Marathon 0.13 min/m2 137
15 549 Tessa Knezic 00:15:29.7John Muir 0.13 min/m2 147
16 475 Madison Murphy 00:15:36.1Horace Mann 0.13 min/m2 158
17 796 Brilee Luepke 00:15:40.6Pittsville 0.13 min/m3 167
18 467 Margaret Bennett 00:15:41.1Horace Mann 0.13 min/m3 178
19 436 Abby Wojcik 00:15:42.3Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m1 <57
20 801 Kennedy Parkison 00:15:49.5Pittsville 0.13 min/m4 188
21 627 Carlee Holte 00:15:51.0Marathon 0.13 min/m3 197
22 534 Claire Chellevold 00:15:52.6John Muir 0.13 min/m3 208
23 541 Gianna Galang 00:15:53.1John Muir 0.13 min/m4 216
24 478 Mckaea Taylor 00:15:55.0Horace Mann 0.13 min/m4 226
25 686 Emmalynn Clements 00:16:04.9Marshfield 0.12 min/m1 238
26 536 Sheila Danielson 00:16:04.9John Muir 0.12 min/m5 248
27 410 Terah Schreiner 00:16:06.3Athens 0.12 min/m1 <57
28 685 Kassidy Christopher 00:16:07.8Marshfield 0.12 min/m2 258
29 728 Addison Juedes 00:16:09.4Medford 0.12 min/m6 268
30 727 KATE  GIERL 00:16:14.9Medford 0.12 min/m7 276
31 684 Elianna Bores 00:16:15.4Marshfield 0.12 min/m3 287
32 434 Abigail Schuld 00:16:16.1Columbus Catholic 0.12 min/m2 <56
33 465 Rowan Ballard 00:16:16.4Horace Mann 0.12 min/m5 298
34 871 Josaphine Adamski 00:16:17.9Wisconsin Rapids 0.12 min/m1 307
35 691 Adeline Lonsdale 00:16:18.1Marshfield 0.12 min/m4 317
36 737 LISELLE  WEILER 00:16:28.1Medford 0.12 min/m8 >77
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

37 825 Addison Knecht 00:16:30.3Spencer 0.12 min/m1 327
38 690 Madelynne Kundinger 00:16:31.2Marshfield 0.12 min/m5 337
39 723 Adalyn Dittrich 00:16:34.2Medford 0.12 min/m9 >78
40 626 Breanna Fitzgerald 00:16:34.4Marathon 0.12 min/m4 346
41 733 LEAH  PERLMAN 00:16:38.6Medford 0.12 min/m10 >78
42 567 Bailey Eckes 00:16:39.9Loyal/Greenwood 0.12 min/m2 <58
43 822 Azariah Hoffman 00:16:44.8Spencer 0.12 min/m2 357
44 720 Kaelynn Balciar 00:16:49.8Medford 0.12 min/m11 >78
45 797 Alli Marti 00:17:03.0Pittsville 0.12 min/m5 368
46 726 KELLA  GEBERT 00:17:03.4Medford 0.12 min/m12 >77
47 693 Miriam McKee 00:17:03.4Marshfield 0.12 min/m6 378
48 876 Mackenzie Keip 00:17:06.0Wisconsin Rapids 0.12 min/m2 387
49 531 Carlee Bloom 00:17:06.3John Muir 0.12 min/m6 397
50 411 Isabella Zastrow 00:17:08.6Athens 0.12 min/m2 <58
51 631 Mya Yach 00:17:12.9Marathon 0.12 min/m5 408
52 476 Anja Oestreich 00:17:14.8Horace Mann 0.12 min/m6 417
53 695 Erika Sleznkow 00:17:15.8Marshfield 0.12 min/m7 427
54 773 Kylie Bartnik 00:17:18.3Mosinee 0.12 min/m3 437
55 539 Ava Downing 00:17:25.4John Muir 0.11 min/m7 446
56 688 Ava Forst 00:17:32.3Marshfield 0.11 min/m8 >77
57 875 Natalie Henslin 00:17:35.8Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m3 458
58 557 Ruby Scholke 00:17:36.0John Muir 0.11 min/m8 >76
59 556 Brooke Russell 00:17:39.6John Muir 0.11 min/m9 >77
60 529 Olivia Benes 00:17:39.6John Muir 0.11 min/m10 >76
61 802 Sloane Withers 00:17:41.8Pittsville 0.11 min/m6 466
62 874 Adelena Hartjes 00:17:42.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m4 478
63 559 Isla Siewert 00:17:43.4John Muir 0.11 min/m11 >77
64 546 Kate Hostetler 00:17:45.2John Muir 0.11 min/m12 >76
65 540 Schneeberger Elizabeth 00:17:46.4John Muir 0.11 min/m13 >77
66 800 Kalli Montag 00:17:52.8Pittsville 0.11 min/m7 488
67 625 Aubrey Fieri 00:17:54.9Marathon 0.11 min/m6 497
68 798 Chloe Marti 00:18:01.8Pittsville 0.11 min/m8 >76
69 873 Kendal Foley 00:18:02.7Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m5 507
70 624 Bristal Bauman 00:18:03.9Marathon 0.11 min/m7 516
71 721 Autumn Cooley 00:18:11.6Medford 0.11 min/m13 >78
72 877 Kyree McMahon 00:18:12.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.11 min/m6 527
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

73 694 Natalie Schmitt 00:18:17.9Marshfield 0.11 min/m9 >77
74 782 Brooklyn Simonis 00:18:20.3Mosinee 0.11 min/m4 538
75 687 Claire Dorshorst 00:18:21.1Marshfield 0.11 min/m10 >77
76 719 ESME  ANDERSON 00:18:25.7Medford 0.11 min/m14 >77
77 826 Rachel Nieman 00:18:45.7Spencer 0.11 min/m3 548
78 827 Kaydence Plaskay 00:18:49.0Spencer 0.11 min/m4 558
79 783 Emily Verhasselt 00:18:53.7Mosinee 0.11 min/m5 568
80 560 Frankie Steffl 00:18:57.7John Muir 0.11 min/m14 >77
81 532 Freiberg Brooklyn 00:19:07.7John Muir 0.10 min/m15 >76
82 548 Emily Jahns 00:19:12.0John Muir 0.10 min/m16 >77
83 824 Paige Humphrey 00:19:18.2Spencer 0.10 min/m5 577
84 879 Charlie Michalsen 00:19:24.4Wisconsin Rapids 0.10 min/m7 586
85 872 Makenna Cornette 00:19:24.7Wisconsin Rapids 0.10 min/m8 >77
86 821 Brooklyn Baumgarten 00:19:25.0Spencer 0.10 min/m6 597
87 730 JOSEY  KRUG 00:19:26.6Medford 0.10 min/m15 >77
88 563 Gianna Voigt 00:19:32.5John Muir 0.10 min/m17 >76
89 878 Sydney Meyer 00:19:45.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.10 min/m9 >77
90 466 Hailey Bass 00:19:48.4Horace Mann 0.10 min/m7 608
91 882 Lily Zellner 00:19:52.0Wisconsin Rapids 0.10 min/m10 >76
92 828 Kaitlin Radue 00:19:52.3Spencer 0.10 min/m7 617
93 542 Shoepke Gracyn 00:20:14.6John Muir 0.10 min/m18 >76
94 820 Tahneya Anderson 00:20:17.6Spencer 0.10 min/m8 >77
95 784 Isabella Verhasselt 00:20:18.1Mosinee 0.10 min/m6 627
96 823 Haley Humphrey 00:20:21.3Spencer 0.10 min/m9 >77
97 799 Autumn McDaniel 00:20:26.8Pittsville 0.10 min/m9 >78
98 482 Lucy Wright 00:20:45.2Horace Mann 0.10 min/m8 >78
99 561 Amanda Straub 00:20:46.6John Muir 0.10 min/m19 >78

100 535 Sohpia Cotey 00:21:02.2John Muir 0.10 min/m20 >76
101 547 Brayley Howard 00:21:02.2John Muir 0.10 min/m21 >76
102 470 Elliana Graham 00:21:03.9Horace Mann 0.10 min/m9 >77
103 543 Jayden Grawien 00:21:19.8John Muir 0.09 min/m22 >78
104 697 Haylen Stone 00:21:20.1Marshfield 0.09 min/m11 >77
105 779 Edrea Nest 00:21:20.7Mosinee 0.09 min/m7 636
106 732 Abbie Marzinske 00:21:55.0Medford 0.09 min/m16 >77
107 735 LAUREN  STARK 00:22:08.4Medford 0.09 min/m17 >77
108 469 Anneli Fyksen 00:22:12.9Horace Mann 0.09 min/m10 >77
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 7, 2021

Female

109 551 Braelyn Kubica 00:22:14.1John Muir 0.09 min/m23 >78
110 692 Nora Martin 00:22:26.3Marshfield 0.09 min/m12 >77
111 881 Rylee Stublaski 00:22:44.3Wisconsin Rapids 0.09 min/m11 >78
112 699 Maeve Young 00:22:47.9Marshfield 0.09 min/m13 >77
113 880 Alayna Sparks 00:22:48.6Wisconsin Rapids 0.09 min/m12 >76
114 473 Emily Hohenstein 00:23:22.9Horace Mann 0.09 min/m11 >76
115 558 Wadlena Selle 00:23:32.8John Muir 0.08 min/m24 >76
116 538 Brooklyn Dolphin 00:23:38.7John Muir 0.08 min/m25 >76
117 562 Tabraea Van Handel 00:24:03.2John Muir 0.08 min/m26 >76
118 550 Clara Koser 00:24:03.7John Muir 0.08 min/m27 >77
119 544 Paige Grubb 00:24:11.0John Muir 0.08 min/m28 >76
120 698 Lauren Wendell 00:24:17.1Marshfield 0.08 min/m14 >77
121 696 Riley Spaulding 00:24:32.2Marshfield 0.08 min/m15 >77
122 474 Pakue Mckinney 00:24:52.2Horace Mann 0.08 min/m12 >76
123 725 Ada Freiberg 00:24:54.4Medford 0.08 min/m18 >76
124 477 Jayda Pelky 00:24:56.5Horace Mann 0.08 min/m13 >76
125 468 Lova Carlisle 00:24:58.2Horace Mann 0.08 min/m14 >77
126 481 Aisha Tanimu 00:25:08.9Horace Mann 0.08 min/m15 >76
127 829 Sophie Schultz 00:25:57.5Spencer 0.08 min/m10 >76
128 724 Aurora Fallos 00:27:52.3Medford 0.07 min/m19 >77
129 689 Natalie Hunter 00:28:08.6Marshfield 0.07 min/m16 >77
130 552 Ava Ngo 00:28:11.9John Muir 0.07 min/m29 >76
131 471 Shea Hasting 00:28:13.9Horace Mann 0.07 min/m16 >76
132 480 Olivia Sorensen 00:28:15.9Horace Mann 0.07 min/m17 >76
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 7, 2021 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:10:00Team Time

1 1 494 William Butalla 12:52.2 1

2 4 505 Parker Helke 13:17.4 3

3 14 506 Cullen Johnson 14:20.1 12

4 19 524 Tyler Wendell 14:40.2 16

5 23 504 Marcus Heise 14:49.8 20

6 26 527 William Zastrow 15:04.0 23

7 31 492 Conner Anklam 15:18.4 28

8 37 490 Elijah Anderson 15:36.9 >7

9 38 522 Emmett Towle 15:38.9 >7

10 44 518 Charles Sharer 16:02.1 >7

11 48 523 Grayson Welsh 16:09.9 >7

12 49 495 Miles Carlson 16:10.4 >7

13 51 489 Elijah Akey 16:16.3 >7

14 53 508 Marcus Koenigs 16:17.5 >7

15 62 502 Treyton Graffunder 17:00.4 >7

16 69 519 Wyatt Spromberg 17:20.9 >7

17 74 500 Peyton Fuller 17:57.9 >7

18 77 511 Mason McMahon 18:07.9 >7

19 81 498 Lucas Dzurick 18:24.2 >7

20 89 515 Anthony Paul 19:26.8 >7

21 91 509 Kyler Kruzan 19:45.1 >7

22 92 512 Brayden Melander 20:22.3 >7

23 93 517 Brady Schwabe 20:26.7 >7

24 100 516 Logan Presson 23:03.2 >7

25 101 510 Gideon Mathias 23:10.3 >7

26 104 491 Leonardo Anderson 24:12.2 >7

27 108 513 Aiden Melby 24:40.7 >7

28 109 503 Ivan Gzibovskis 25:29.1 >7

29 116 521 Prince Thao 28:13.6 >7

30 118 526 Roger Yang 28:18.6 >7

31 119 501 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 28:19.0 >7

32 120 499 Jackson Eckardt 33:42.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:14:10Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:14:10Team Time

1 11 453 Nick Johnkoski 13:59.4 9

2 12 443 Elliot Barber 14:14.1 10

3 17 445 Grayson Best 14:35.8 15

4 32 463 Cooper Valiska 15:23.2 29

5 41 455 Jackson Kostyn 15:57.0 32

6 43 464 Peter Winter 15:59.9 34

7 46 446 Anders Bjerke 16:08.1 36

8 60 457 Cristian Krezine 16:56.7 >7

9 63 449 Zach Czajka 17:00.9 >7

10 75 462 Isaac Tomaszewski 17:58.8 >7

11 80 451 Duncan Frustaglio 18:23.6 >7

12 82 459 Reid Nielson 18:33.7 >7

13 96 461 Demitrius Thao 21:16.2 >7

14 97 447 Hudson Brown 22:03.8 >7

15 98 452 Oliver Hornby 22:06.2 >7

16 110 448 Kellen Burton 26:06.1 >7

17 111 458 Malcom McEachin 26:32.2 >7

18 114 444 Landon Bennett 27:07.1 >7

19 115 454 Cayden Klemp-North 27:24.5 >7

20 117 450 Bation Decker 28:14.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:14:11Team Time

1 15 761 Garrison Miller 14:27.0 13

2 16 766 Spencer Lemke 14:31.7 14

3 21 764 Evan Johnson 14:42.2 18

4 27 771 Alex Tourdot 15:06.4 24

5 33 765 Nathan Kohnert 15:23.2 30

6 47 767 Sawyer Lynch 16:08.6 37

7 64 760 Wynter Borth 17:04.8 45

8 65 759 Ely Borth 17:07.5 >7

9 67 762 Tanner Filipiak 17:14.6 >7

10 66 772 Miley Wayerski 17:50.6 >7

11 83 769 Christopher Martin 18:45.6 >7

12 88 768 Cale Maahs 19:24.8 >7

13 99 758 Jameson Barabas 22:11.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

01:14:19Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

01:14:19Team Time

1 3 707 Will Daniels 13:13.3 2

2 24 713 CORBYN  RADLINGER 14:52.2 21

3 25 716 HAYDEN  STREBIG 15:02.9 22

4 28 718 AYDEN  TYZNIK 15:10.9 25

5 42 706 Cash Carbaugh 15:58.6 33

6 52 717 ISIAH  SZYDEL 16:17.1 39

7 54 715 ADLER  STEINMAN 16:17.5 40

8 56 714 Peyton Ried 16:24.0 >7

9 79 711 Logan Langdon 18:22.2 >7

10 95 710 CULLEN  JONES 21:04.9 >7

11 106 709 CORBYN  FUCHS 24:26.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

01:14:28Team Time

1 8 432 Elijah Wolf 13:50.6 7

2 20 427 Zack Christensen 14:41.4 17

3 29 431 James Wojcik 15:13.4 26

4 30 429 Nathan Scheer 15:13.7 27

5 36 428 Wyatt Esker 15:28.4 31

6 94 430 Vickram Sinha 20:27.5 54

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

01:15:23Team Time

1 5 620 Gavin Matthiae 13:41.1 4

2 9 618 Brevyn Johnson 13:56.4 8

3 22 623 Kyle Sulzer 14:45.9 19

4 45 619 Matthew Kindlarski 16:06.2 35

5 59 622 Cayden Shepler 16:52.9 43

6 71 616 Ian Cihlar 17:44.2 47

7 84 621 Bradyn Pinter 18:46.9 51

8 107 617 Connor Gitzlaff 24:38.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:17:39Team Time

1 6 674 Lincoln Berger 13:49.6 5

2 7 676 Ethan Drevlow 13:49.9 6

3 57 675 Emerson DeJarlais 16:24.6 41

4 58 677 Alexander Parker 16:34.7 42

5 61 681 Paul Ugoretz 16:59.8 44

6 87 683 Benjamin Willes 19:22.8 52

7 90 678 Connor Reisner 19:40.4 53

8 103 679 Ehmrey Schmoll 24:11.0 >7

9 105 680 Samuel Simone 24:16.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:23:34Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 192 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:23:34Team Time

1 13 865 Trey Dietrich 14:19.9 11

2 50 869 Erik Michalsen 16:16.1 38

3 66 868 Adin Kliewer 17:10.2 46

4 72 866 Brycen Henslin 17:53.6 48

5 73 864 Theodore Delaney 17:53.6 49

6 76 863 Ethan Blaser 17:59.3 50

7 102 867 Ethan Huber 23:18.6 55

8 113 870 Peter Oswald 27:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 408 Riley  Schultz-Becker 13:10.4 <5

2 34 409 Ted Schultz-Becker 15:27.4 <5

3 35 406 Ben Hartwig 15:27.7 <5

4 70 407 Eli Paul 17:38.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Edwards

Team Points

Team Time

1 18 483 Rylee Duckart 14:39.4 <5

2 85 485 Jonathon Peckham 18:57.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 566 Roman Ostermann 13:57.8 <5

2 39 565 Lucas Neilsen 15:43.4 <5

3 112 564 Mason Kohnert 26:38.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville 

Team Points

Team Time

1 55 792 Peyton Leigh 16:19.1 <5

2 68 793 Liam Parkinson 17:17.5 <5

3 78 791 Ethan Bowden 18:15.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 40 819 Breckin Miller 15:45.3 <5

2 86 818 Lucas Matteson 19:12.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

01:14:02Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points

01:14:02Team Time

1 2 729 Lindsay Kahn 13:03.0 2

2 8 734 MALLORY  RICHTER 15:02.6 7

3 11 722 WILLOW  DASSOW 15:07.5 10

4 12 736 Makenna Tlusty 15:23.6 11

5 13 731 Morgan Liske 15:24.1 12

6 29 728 Addison Juedes 16:09.4 26

7 30 727 KATE  GIERL 16:14.9 27

8 36 737 LISELLE  WEILER 16:28.1 >7

9 39 723 Adalyn Dittrich 16:34.2 >7

10 41 733 LEAH  PERLMAN 16:38.6 >7

11 44 720 Kaelynn Balciar 16:49.8 >7

12 46 726 KELLA  GEBERT 17:03.4 >7

13 72 721 Autumn Cooley 18:11.6 >7

14 77 719 ESME  ANDERSON 18:25.7 >7

15 88 730 JOSEY  KRUG 19:26.6 >7

16 107 732 Abbie Marzinske 21:55.0 >7

17 108 735 LAUREN  STARK 22:08.4 >7

18 124 725 Ada Freiberg 24:54.4 >7

19 129 724 Aurora Fallos 27:52.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville 

Team Points

01:18:33Team Time

1 5 795 Phoenix Losievski 14:54.0 4

2 9 794 Kailyn Grossman 15:05.4 8

3 17 796 Brilee Luepke 15:40.6 16

4 20 801 Kennedy Parkison 15:49.5 18

5 45 797 Alli Marti 17:03.0 36

6 61 802 Sloane Withers 17:41.8 46

7 67 800 Kalli Montag 17:52.8 48

8 69 798 Chloe Marti 18:01.8 >7

9 98 799 Autumn McDaniel 20:26.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:18:17Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir 

Team Points

01:18:17Team Time

1 6 545 Zoe Hoff 14:56.3 5

2 15 549 Tessa Knezic 15:29.7 14

3 22 534 Claire Chellevold 15:52.6 20

4 23 541 Gianna Galang 15:53.1 21

5 26 536 Sheila Danielson 16:04.9 24

6 49 531 Carlee Bloom 17:06.3 39

7 55 539 Ava Downing 17:25.4 44

8 58 557 Ruby Scholke 17:36.0 >7

9 59 556 Brooke Russell 17:39.6 >7

10 60 529 Olivia Benes 17:39.6 >7

11 63 559 Isla Siewert 17:43.4 >7

12 64 546 Kate Hostetler 17:45.2 >7

13 65 540 Schneeberger Elizabeth 17:46.4 >7

14 81 560 Frankie Steffl 18:57.7 >7

15 82 532 Freiberg Brooklyn 19:07.7 >7

16 83 548 Emily Jahns 19:12.0 >7

17 89 563 Gianna Voigt 19:32.5 >7

18 94 542 Shoepke Gracyn 20:14.6 >7

19 100 561 Amanda Straub 20:46.6 >7

20 101 535 Sohpia Cotey 21:02.2 >7

21 102 547 Brayley Howard 21:02.2 >7

22 104 543 Jayden Grawien 21:19.8 >7

23 110 551 Braelyn Kubica 22:14.1 >7

24 116 558 Wadlena Selle 23:32.8 >7

25 117 538 Brooklyn Dolphin 23:38.7 >7

26 118 562 Tabraea Van Handel 24:03.2 >7

27 119 550 Clara Koser 24:03.7 >7

28 120 544 Paige Grubb 24:11.0 >7

29 131 552 Ava Ngo 28:11.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann 

Team Points

01:18:36Team Time

1 10 472 Lilina Hoenisch 15:06.4 9

2 16 475 Madison Murphy 15:36.1 15

3 18 467 Margaret Bennett 15:41.1 17

4 24 478 Mckaea Taylor 15:55.0 22

5 33 465 Rowan Ballard 16:16.4 29

6 52 476 Anja Oestreich 17:14.8 41

7 91 466 Hailey Bass 19:48.4 60

8 99 482 Lucy Wright 20:45.2 >7

9 103 470 Elliana Graham 21:03.9 >7

10 109 469 Anneli Fyksen 22:12.9 >7

11 115 473 Emily Hohenstein 23:22.9 >7

12 123 474 Pakue Mckinney 24:52.2 >7

13 125 477 Jayda Pelky 24:56.5 >7

14 126 468 Lova Carlisle 24:58.2 >7

15 127 481 Aisha Tanimu 25:08.9 >7

16 132 471 Shea Hasting 28:13.9 >7

17 133 480 Olivia Sorensen 28:15.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

01:19:50Team Time

1 4 629 Maycie Myszka 14:46.3 3

2 14 628 Madison Matthiae 15:24.3 13

3 21 627 Carlee Holte 15:51.0 19

4 40 626 Breanna Fitzgerald 16:34.4 34

5 51 631 Mya Yach 17:12.9 40

6 68 625 Aubrey Fieri 17:54.9 49

7 71 624 Bristal Bauman 18:03.9 51

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:21:18Team Time

1 25 686 Emmalynn Clements 16:04.9 23

2 28 685 Kassidy Christopher 16:07.8 25

3 31 684 Elianna Bores 16:15.4 28

4 35 691 Adeline Lonsdale 16:18.1 31

5 38 690 Madelynne Kundinger 16:31.2 33

6 47 693 Miriam McKee 17:03.4 37

7 53 695 Erika Sleznkow 17:15.8 42

8 56 688 Ava Forst 17:32.3 >7

9 74 694 Natalie Schmitt 18:17.9 >7

10 76 687 Claire Dorshorst 18:21.1 >7

11 105 697 Haylen Stone 21:20.1 >7

12 111 692 Nora Martin 22:26.3 >7

13 113 699 Maeve Young 22:47.9 >7

14 121 698 Lauren Wendell 24:17.1 >7

15 122 696 Riley Spaulding 24:32.2 >7

16 130 689 Natalie Hunter 28:08.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

01:22:23Team Time

1 1 776 Taelyn Jirschele 12:50.0 1

2 7 775 Paetyn Jirschele 14:59.7 6

3 54 773 Kylie Bartnik 17:18.3 43

4 75 782 Brooklyn Simonis 18:20.3 53

5 80 783 Emily Verhasselt 18:53.7 56

6 96 784 Isabella Verhasselt 20:18.1 62

7 106 779 Edrea Nest 21:20.7 63

Team name:
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:26:46Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:26:46Team Time

1 34 871 Josaphine Adamski 16:17.9 30

2 48 876 Mackenzie Keip 17:06.0 38

3 57 875 Natalie Henslin 17:35.8 45

4 62 874 Adelena Hartjes 17:42.6 47

5 70 873 Kendal Foley 18:02.7 50

6 73 877 Kyree McMahon 18:12.6 52

7 85 879 Charlie Michalsen 19:24.4 58

8 86 872 Makenna Cornette 19:24.7 >7

9 90 878 Sydney Meyer 19:45.6 >7

10 92 882 Lily Zellner 19:52.0 >7

11 112 881 Rylee Stublaski 22:44.3 >7

12 114 880 Alayna Sparks 22:48.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

01:30:09Team Time

1 37 825 Addison Knecht 16:30.3 32

2 43 822 Azariah Hoffman 16:44.8 35

3 78 826 Rachel Nieman 18:45.7 54

4 79 827 Kaydence Plaskay 18:49.0 55

5 84 824 Paige Humphrey 19:18.2 57

6 87 821 Brooklyn Baumgarten 19:25.0 59

7 93 828 Kaitlin Radue 19:52.3 61

8 95 820 Tahneya Anderson 20:17.6 >7

9 97 823 Haley Humphrey 20:21.3 >7

10 128 829 Sophie Schultz 25:57.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 27 410 Terah Schreiner 16:06.3 <5

2 50 411 Isabella Zastrow 17:08.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points

Team Time

1 19 436 Abby Wojcik 15:42.3 <5

2 32 434 Abigail Schuld 16:16.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points

Team Time

1 3 568 Summer Smith 14:34.7 <5

2 42 567 Bailey Eckes 16:39.9 <5
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